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	◄ Dez 2029
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	Fev 2030 ►

	Seg
	Ter
	Qua
	Qui
	Sex
	Sáb
	Dom

	
	1 Ano Novo

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



	◄ Jan 2030
	Fevereiro 2030
	Mar 2030 ►

	Seg
	Ter
	Qua
	Qui
	Sex
	Sáb
	Dom

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	






	◄ Fev 2030
	Março 2030
	Abr 2030 ►

	Seg
	Ter
	Qua
	Qui
	Sex
	Sáb
	Dom

	
	
	
	
	1 
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	5 Carnaval
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	8 Dia Intl. da Mulher
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	10 Dia de Portugal
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	13 Santo António
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	20 Corpo de Deus

	21 Início do Verão
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	24 São João
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	29 São Pedro
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	◄ Nov 2030
	Dezembro 2030
	Jan 2031 ►

	Seg
	Ter
	Qua
	Qui
	Sex
	Sáb
	Dom

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 Restauração da Independência
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	8 Imaculada Conceição
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